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HOLIDAY LIST FOR THE SESSION: 2025-26 

 

MONTH DATE DAY PARTICULARS 

 
 
APRIL 

06.04.2025 Sunday Ram Navami 

10.04.2025 
 

Thursday 
 

Mahavir Jayanti 

14.04.2025-16.04.2025 Monday- Wednesday Bohag Bihu 

18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday 

19.04.2025 Saturday 3rd Satuday 

 
MAY 

01.05.2025 Thursday Labour Day 

12.05.2025 Monday Buddha Purnima 

17.05.2025 Saturday 3rd Saturday 

JUNE 7.06.2025 Saturday EID-UL-ADHA 

21.06.2025 Saturday 3rd Saturday 

JULY 01.07.2025-31.07.2025 - SUMMER VACCATION 

 
 
 
AUGUST 

01.08.2025 FRIDAY SCHOOL REOPENING 

09.08.2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan 

15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day 

16.08.2025 3rd Saturday Janmashtami 

25.08.2025 Monday Shrimanta Shankardev Thithi 

27.08.2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi 

 
SEPTEMBER 

05.09.2025 Friday Teacher’s Day & Eid- E- Milad 

06.09.2025 Saturday  Ananta Chaturdashi 

12.09.2025 Friday Tithi of Sri Sri Madhabdeva  

17.09.2025 Wednesday Vishwakarma Puja 

20.09.2025 Saturday 3rd Saturday 

28.09.2025-30.09.2025 Sunday - Tuesday Durga Puja 

 
 
OCTOBER 

01.10.2025-3.10.2025 Wednesday-Friday Durga Puja 

6.10.2025 Monday Lakshmi Puja 

18.10.2025 Saturday Kati Bihu 

20.10.2025-21.10.2025 Monday - Tuesday Diwali 

28.10.2025 Tuesday Chath Puja 

 
 
NOVEMBER 

5.11.2025 Wednesday  Guru Nanak Dev Ji Gurpurab 

15.11.2025 Saturday 3rd Saturday 

24.11.2025 Monday Lachit Diwas 

 
 
DECEMBER 

02.12.2025 Tuesday Assam Diwas 

20.12.2025 Saturday 3RD Saturday 

 
25.12.2025 – 
31.12.2025 

 
- 

 
WINTER BREAK 



 
 
 
JANUARY 
 
 

01.01.2026-02.01.2026 - WINTER BREAK 

03.01.2026 Saturday  SCHOOL REOPENING 

14.01.2026-17.01.2026 Wednesday - Saturday Magh Bihu 

23.01.2026 Friday Saraswati Puja  

23.01.2026 Friday Subhas Chandra Bose 

26.01.2026 Monday Republic Day Celebration 

 
FEBRUARY 

15.02.2026 Sunday Maha Shivratri 

21.02.2026 Saturday 3RD Saturday 

MARCH 4.03.2026 – 5.03.2026 Tuesday- Wednesday Holi 

19.03.2026 Thursday Eid- Al- Fitr 

26.03.2026 Thursday  Ram Navami 

 

 

 

N.B. The holiday dates provided are subject to change and may vary based on 
region or cultural differences due to unforeseen circumstances. Please 
remain vigilant for updates from the school. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                      

Dr. Anuradha Das Ghose 

Principal 

 

 

 

 

 

 


